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Final Results Battle Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA
2 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA
3 2020670000450 Berrekama Assia FRA
4 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA
5 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA
6 XXX Quillevere Celia FRA
7 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA
8 XXX Jezequel Oceane FRA

Final Results Battle Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA
2 1900670000276 Bonnet Corentin FRA
3 1950670000464 Le Gall Guillaume FRA
4 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA
5 1040670002590 Picot Timothe FRA
6 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA
7 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2000670000459 Grall Justine FRA
2 2890670000250 Mignano Emilie FRA
3 XXX Stephan Flora FRA
4 2990670000701 Leterrier Oceane FRA
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Final Results Speed Slalom Cadette Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA
2 2020670000449 Hernandez Laurine FRA
3 2020670000450 Berrekama Assia FRA
4 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA
5 2010670002985 Grossin Lisa FRA
5 2020670005897 Segalen Alexandra FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA
2 XXX Riou Manon FRA
3 2040670000713 Chatelin Morganne FRA
4 2040670000721 Mescoff Gwladys FRA
5 XXX Le Hir Oceane FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamine Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA
2 2060670000733 Lecomte Marie FRA
3 2050670000711 Ropars Annaig FRA
4 XXX Quillevere Celia FRA
5 2050670000716 Morel Helea FRA
5 XXX Sarkissian Eva FRA
5 2060670004506 Le Goff Nolwenn FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Mini & Poussine Women Mixed
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2080670002839 Rohel Axell FRA
2 2070670002959 Comblet Cesarie FRA
3 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA
4 2070670004639 Madec Floriane FRA
5 XXX Jezequel Oceane FRA
5 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA
5 2090670004115 Jezequel Clara FRA
5 2070670003039 Quemener Lou-Ann FRA
9 XXX Peterken Emma FRA
9 XXX Rivoalen Agathe FRA
9 XXX Kerlann Charlotte FRA
9 2070670004640 Diverres-Omnes Lola FRA
9 XXX Nicolas Charline FRA
9 2080670005903 Thuault Apolline FRA
9 XXX Senant Ines FRA
9 2070670000737 Malaurie Hannah FRA

17 2090670005908 Thepaut Adele FRA
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Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA
2 1990670000472 Cardinal Hugo FRA
3 1000670000705 Bellec Samuel FRA
4 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA
5 1040670002590 Picot Timothe FRA
5 1950670000464 Le Gall Guillaume FRA
5 1030670000687 Roignant Theo FRA
5 1900670000276 Bonnet Corentin FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamin Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA
2 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA
3 XXX Mocaer Swann FRA
4 1050670002828 Corre Noa FRA
5 XXX Moal Thibaut FRA

Final Results Speed Slalom Mini & Poussin Men 
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1090670004505 Roudaut Titouan FRA
2 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA
3 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA
4 1080670002605 Menes Vincent FRA
5 1080670000346 Champigny Yanis FRA
5 1070670000753 Roignant Leny FRA
5 1070670002603 Daridon Yael FRA
5 XXX Cann Batiste FRA
9 1070670002604 Menes Gaetan FRA
9 XXX Colin Marius FRA
9 1990670005771 Cardron Gauthier FRA
9 XXX Quitte Arthur FRA
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